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Sales Area

——Proposed footpath connection
with new housing development
to north of the site
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Warehouse

Existing vehicular site access increased
and existing street lamp relocated

Proposed road widening

2.4m x 43m visibility splay

Ingleby Barwick - ECO Store Type

Site Area
Overall:

Lidl Store Areas
TOTAL GEA:
TOTAL GIA:

[ Sales Area:
[ Warehouse Area:
[ Ancillary Area:
Aisles:

Car Parking Spaces
Standard:

Disabled:

Parent & Child:

TOTAL:

(All areas are approximate)

8338m?

2144m?
1900m?

1256m?
385m?
255m?

5no.

103no.
8no.
9no.

120no.

External Surfaces

- Tarmac to access road and parking bays

- Antracite concrete block interlocking paving stretcher bond
I:l Concrete cast in-situ

- Landscaped area
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